EKI-1221/CI/I
EKI-1222/CI/I
EKI-1224/CI/I
1-Port Modbus Gateway
2-Port Modbus Gateway
4-Port Modbus Gateway
Introduction
The EKI-1200 series Modbus gateways are bi-directional gateways for integrating new and existing Modbus/RTU and Modbus/ASCII serial devices to newer TCP/IP networked-based

EKI-1222/CI/I
EKI-1224/CI/I
Ordering Information
• EKI-1221-CE 1-port RS-232/422/485 Modbus Gateway
• EKI-1222-CE 2-port RS-232/422/485 Modbus Gateway
• EKI-1224-CE 4-port RS-232/422/485 Modbus Gateway
• EKI-1221I-CE 1-port RS-232/422/485 Modbus Gateway with Wide
Operating Temperature
• EKI-1222I-CE 2-port RS-232/422/485 Modbus Gateway with Wide
Operating Temperature
• EKI-1224I-CE 4-port RS-232/422/485 Modbus Gateway with Wide
Operating Temperature
• EKI-1221CI-DE 1-port RS-232/422/485-2w/485-4w Modbus Gateway
with Wide operation temperature and isolation
• EKI-1222CI-DE 2-port RS-232/422/485-2w/485-4w Modbus Gateway
with Wide operation temperature and isolation
• EKI-1224CI-CE 4-port RS-422/485 Modbus Gateway with Wide
Operation Temperature and Isolation
• OPT1-DB9 D-Sub9 to Terminal Converter
  Industrial Wireless and Protocol Gateway Solutions
Dimensions